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背丈
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肘下囲
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股下
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Mens Size Chart サイズ修正はできません
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23
15
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31
25
16
67
52
35
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26
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L
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76
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69
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30
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66
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43
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24

Size

首囲
胸囲

身長
体重

腹囲

背丈
裄丈
上大椀
肘下囲
手首
股下
太もも
フクラハギ
足首

尻囲

Womans Size Chart サイズ修正はできません

S

150
48
30
80
60

56
67
26
22
14
63
51
32
19

MS

153
51
31
81
61

57
85 86

68
27
22
15
65
52
33
20

M

156
54
32
83
63

58
69
27
23
15
67
52
34
21

ML

159
57
33
85
65

60
88 90

70
28
24
16
68
53
35
22

L

162
60
34
86
66

61
71
29
25
16
69
53
35
22

2L
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71
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